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1974 Men's Football Rushing Leaders
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Player

Trapp
Damiani
Buckholtz
Moeller
Cain
Sinchak
Carman
Sybert
Salonis
Dowing
Stanton
Ross
Rink
Matichak
Cleary
McGugan
Schroeder
Rawlings
Barker
Sirota
Sheppard
Bills

Todd
Lopez
Gruber
Lavazza
Wood
White
Bauer
Bucarcic
Monhan
Swanson
Edwards
Falasca
Pyrz
Seneker
Lawless
Ghilan
Shelby
Standish
Esposito
Maloney
Oresco
Brown
Doughtery
Vanderhyden

School

Argo

Marian Catholic
Romeoville
Joliet Catholic
Joliet West
Joliet Central
Lockport
Lockport

Joliet East
Joliet Catholic
Joliet Catholic
Lockport

Joliet Catholic
Joliet West
Marian Catholic
Marian Catholic
Marian Catholic
Romeoville
Marian Catholic
Argo

Joliet Central
Joliet East
Joliet East
Joliet Central
Joliet Catholic
Joliet Central
Lockport

Joliet East
Joliet Central
Joliet Catholic
Argo
Romeoville
Joliet East
Joliet West
Argo

Joliet West
Joliet Catholic
Joliet Central
Joliet East
Joliet East
Lockport

Argo

Joliet Central
Marian Catholic
Joliet East
Joliet East

Att

188
110
119
84
122
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Yards
Gained
782
708
604
446
443
427
404
358
384
362
362
332
263
251
232
220
204
200
170
159
47
140
137
137
136
132
123
119
111
83
70
68
58
57
46
44
37
36
36
24
17
15
15
13
11
11

Avg
Att
4.16
6.44
5.08
531
3.63
4.74
7.62
4.84
5.26
5.75
5.84
7.72
6.58
4.92
4.83
6.29
4.86
3.13
7.08
4.54
1.31
3.33
4.28
7.21
3.89
4.40
3.73
6.26
2.36
9.22
2.80
4.00
4.46
2.04
2.19
2.75
2.47
3.60
12.00
24.00
3.40
3.75
5.00
2.60
1.83
2.75
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D'Alessio
Blue
Parker
Schuman
Studer
Kiepfer
Landry
Maderson
Adoir
Webb
Brumley
Wieting
Marshall
Govednik
White

Del Rio
Burleson
Panhl
Andrews

Lockport
Marian Catholic
Joliet Catholic
Lockport

Joliet West
Lockport

Argo
Romeoville
Lockport

Joliet Central
Joliet East
Joliet West
Argo

Joliet West
Romeoville
Marian Catholic
Romeoville
Romeoville
Joliet West
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2.00
8.00
2.00
2.33
3.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
14.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
-0.33
-0.36
-2.25
-3.90



